10in SATA Serial ATA Data and Power Combo Cable
Productcode: SATA10POW
The SATA10POW SATA Data and Power Cable features a combination 22-pin SATA receptacle data and
power connector as well as an Molex (LP4) power connector and SATA receptacle data connector,
allowing you to create a conventional Serial ATA data connection to a computer while powering the
drive through an LP4 connection to the computer power supply.
This high quality SATA power/LP4 adapter cable measures 10in, providing the flexibility required to
position the SATA hard drive as needed within the computer case, while eliminating the expense of
upgrading the computer power supply for the sake of SATA compatibility.
Constructed of only top quality materials and designed for optimum performance and reliability this
10" SATA data and power combo cable is backed by our lifetime warranty.
Certificaties, rapporten en compatibiliteit
Toepassingen
• Voor het installeren van SATA harde schijven, CD-RW-stations, DVD-ROM-stations in computers met
een kleine vormfactor
• Voor toepassing in servers en opslagsystemen
• Voor het aansluiten van SATA-opslagarrays
Eigenschappen
• 1x  SATA (Data & Power) Receptacle
• 1x Molex (LP4) Power Connector
• 1x SATA Data Receptacle
• Ondersteunt de volle SATA 3.0 bandbreedte van 6 Gbit/s
• Compatible with both 3.5" and 2.5" SATA hard drives
• 25 cm lange kabel
Hardware
Garantiebeleid Lifetime
Type kabelmantel PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Prestaties
Type en snelheid SATA III (6 Gbps)
Connector(en)
Connector A 1 - LP4 (4-polig; Molex-type Large Drive Power)
1 - SATA (7-polig, data)
Connector B 1 - SATA data & voeding combinatie (7+15-polig)
Fysieke
eigenschappen
Kleur Rood
Draaddikte 28 AWG
Kabellengte 10.0 in [254 mm]
Verpakkingsinform
atie
Verpakkingsaantal 1
Lengte Verpakking 4.4 in [11.2 cm]
Package Width 4.9 in [12.5 cm]
Package Height 0.4 in [10 mm]
Verzendgewicht
(verpakt)
0.8 oz [24.0 g]
Wat wordt er
meegeleverd
Meegeleverd 1 - 10" Serial ATA Cable with LP4 Adapter
Garantiebepalinge
n
Warranty Levenslang
* Uitvoering en specificaties van het product zijn zonder aankondiging vatbaar voor wijzigingen.